



*Latchetts Gelato Yule Logs
Ingredients & Information*

www.latchettsfarm.co.uk

BLACK FOREST GATEAU YULE LOG



INGREDIENTS

BASE Emulsifier E471, thickeners (tara gum, sodium alginate, guar gum, agar agar, pectic), MILK protein, Salt, Sugar, Dextrose, Glucose, Skimmed MILK powder, Whole MILK, CREAM.

Chocolate Fudge Icing (54%), Chocolate Sponge (46%), Chocolate Fudge Icing contains:

Sugar, Water, Palm Oil, Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder (9%), Rapeseed Oil, Glucose Syrup, Dried Glucose Syrup, Emulsifiers (Mono- and Di-Glycerides of Fatty Acids, Polyglycerol Esters of Fatty Acids, Whey Powder (MILK), SOYA Lecithins, Acidity Regulator (Potassium Hydroxide),

Chocolate Sponge contains: Sugar, WHEAT Flour (contains Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Nicotinamide, Thiamin), Buttermilk (MILK), Rapeseed Oil, EGG, Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder (3.5%), EGG Yolk, Raising Agent (Sodium Bicarbonate), Cocoa, Candied red & black cherries,

Citric acid, Black carrot juice concentrate.

ALLERGY ADVICE

For allergens see ingredients in **BOLD**

May contain **SOYBEANS, MILK, EGG, ALMONDS, HAZELNUTS, WALNUTS, PISTACHIO, PEANUTS, SESAME SEEDS**

SUITABLE FOR VEGETARIANS

STORAGE

Keep Frozen at -18 or cooler

IMPORTANT: if food has thawed, **DO NOT REFREEZE**

BBE: Side of Tub & Lid

RECYCLING

LID- PLASTIC- check local recycling
TUB- PLASTIC- check local recycling

www.latchettsfarm.co.uk